
2014 Chemodenervation Codes 
Prior Authorization required. 

Contact Kepro Healthcare at 800-346-8272 or 304-343-9663 
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Limited to out-patient hospitals and physicians, with specialty of general surgery, 

neurosurgery, neurology, physical medicine, orthopedic surgeon, or 
 otolaryngology (added 1/1/17) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Billing of CPT 64616, 64617, 64642, 64643, 64644, 64645, 64646, 64647— 

• As of October 1, 2014 prior authorization is required. 

• When billing J0585, J0586, J0587, or J0588 from place of service of 
physicians’ office, claim must be billed with a 2014 CPT chemodenervation 
code from the list above. 

• When billing J0585, J0586, J0587, or J0588 from place of service of the 
hospital, claim must be billed with a 2014 CPT chemodenervation code 
from the list above. 
 
 

Consult the Drug Code List for additional coverage information about botulinum codes. 


